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25/01/2020 | 84km | 31 starting

SAIFUTDINOVA Natalya
UMUTZHANOVA Makhabbat
SANAKBAYEVA Zhanerke
PACHSHENKO Svetlana
POTAPOVA Faina
PASTARNAK Viktoriya
BEKAR Azize

KOYUN Keziban

SAGNAK Arzu

SEZER Fatma

CAKIR Ayse

ELMALI Mehlika

BAYRAM Ezgi
KONONENKO Valeriya
SHARHA Olena
KULYNYCH Olha

KAZ19890211
KAZ19940811
KAZ19980110
KAZ20000726
KAZ19960912
KAZ19970831
TUR20010304
TUR20000602
TUR19871016
TUR19990519
TUR19970813
TUR20000209
TUR20011121
UKR19900514
UKR19861221
UKR20000201

24.
25.
26.
217.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

PARKHOMIUK Viktoriia
RIABCHENKO Tetyana
MELNYCHUK Viktoriia
SLOBODYAN Iryna
AYGUN Buse
OMERBEYOGLU Elif
OZVER Irem Zeynep
GUL Dilara

CELEBI Cansu
BAYRAKTAR Damla
OZNUR Dusra Can
ROSTOVTSEVA Maria
MIROLIUBOVA Anna
ILINA Kristina
MEDVEDEVA Vera
GRUMAND Kristina—

UKR20010907
UKR19890828
UKR19980602
UKR19890815
TUR19970428
TUR19990108
TUR20010814
TUR19990413
TUR19940403
TUR19980208
TUR19940427
RUS19990514
RUS20000130
RUS19981102
RUS19880510
RUS19960427




